
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

New Arrivals

May, 2015 

Library & Information Services

 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                         NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2015 

 

 1 

 

    1  Adair, John                                                 

         The concise time management and personal development /    

         Adair, John.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2015.  xii, 134 p.  

         ISBN : 9788130930923.                                     

         650.1           40773                                     

                                                                   

         ** Time management; Personal development                  

                                                                   

    2  Adair, John                                                 

         Inspiring leadership: learning from great leaders /       

         Adair, John.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2015.  366 p.       

         ISBN : 9788130930916.                                     

         658.4092           40804                                  

         ** Leadership; Leadership skills                          

                                                                   

    3  Ashdown, Linda                                              

         Performance management / Ashdown, Linda.-- New Delhi:     

         Kogan Page, 2014.  vi, 202p.                              

         (HR Fundamentals).                                        

         ISBN : 9780749469979.                                     

         658.3125           40757(Out)                             

                                                                   

         ** Performance management; Personnel management; Employees                                                 

                                                                   

    4  Beech, John                                                 

         Doing your business research project / Beech, John.-- New 

         Delhi: Sage Publications, 2015.  xiii, 172 p.             

         ISBN : 9781849200226.                                     

         001.42           40726                                    

                                                                   

         ** Research methodology; Business-Research methodology    

                                                                   

    5  Bhaumik, Sankar Kumar                                       

         Principles of econometrics: a modern approach using       

         Eviews / Bhaumik, Sankar Kumar.-- New Delhi: Oxford       

         University Press, 2015.  xxv, 411 p.                      

         ISBN : 9780198098539.                                     

         330.015195           40827                                

                                                                   

         ** Econometrics; Eviews                                   



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                         NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2015 

 

 2 

                                                                   

    6  Brynen, Rex                                                 

         Beyond the Arab spring: authoritarianism and              

         democratization in the Arab world / Brynen, Rex.-- New    

         Delhi: Viva Books, 2015.  viii, 334 p.                    

         ISBN : 9788130923710.                                     

         320.9174927           40802                               

                                                                   

         ** Arab spring; Democratization; Authoritarianism         

 

    7  Cameron, Esther                                             

         Making sense of change management: a complete guide to    

         the models, tools and techniques of organizational change 

         / Cameron, Esther.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2015 

         xiii, 450 p.                                              

         ISBN : 9780749472580.                                     

         658.406           40755(Out)                              

                                                                   

         ** Organizational change-Management; Reengineering        

         management; Information management technology             

                                                                   

    8  Chattopadhyay, Rohitashya                                   

         Understanding India: cultural influences on Indian        

         television commercials / Chattopadhyay, Rohitashya.-- New 

         Delhi: Sage Publications, 2014.  xi, 175 p.               

         ISBN : 9788132113928.                                     

         659.143           40729                                   

                                                                   

         ** Television advertising; Television; Advertising        

                                                                   

    9  Cheese, Peter                                               

         The talent powered organization: strategies for           

         globalization, talent management and high performance /   

         Cheese, Peter.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2011.  xii, 276 p 

         ISBN : 9788175545526.                                     

         658.3125           40767                                  

                                                                   

         ** Talent management; Personal management; Globalization; 

         Performance management                                    

                     

 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                         NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2015 

 

 3 

                                               

   10  Clark, Tim                                                  

         Business model you: a one-page method for reinventing     

         your career / Clark, Tim.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2012. 

         257 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9788126535842.                                     

         650.1           40697                                     

                                                                   

         ** Business model; Business method                        

                  

                                                  

   11  Cronin, Aidan A                                             

         Gender issues in water and sanitation programmes: lessons 

         from India / Cronin, Aidan A.-- New Delhi: Sage           

         Publications, 2015.  xviii, 3 p.                          

         ISBN : 9789351500650.                                     

         363.61082           40730                                 

                                                                   

         ** Water supply-Rural India; Women-Rural development;  Case studies                                              

                                                                   

   12  Cutler, Alan                                                

         Leadership psychology: how the best leaders inspire their 

         people / Cutler, Alan.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2014.     

         ix, 283 p.                                                

         ISBN : 9780749470814.                                     

         658.4092           40799                                  

                                                                   

         ** Leadership; Leadership psychology                      

 

   13  Dixit, Avinash                                              

         Games of strategy / Dixit, Avinash.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: 

         Viva Books, 2014.  xxii, 794 p.                           

         ISBN : 9788130915456.                                     

         658.4012           40803                                  

                                                                   

         ** Game theory; Strategic games; Games                    

           

 

 

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                         NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2015 

 

 4 

   14  Dodgson, Mark                                               

         The management of technological innovation: strategy and  

         practice / Dodgson, Mark.-- New York: Oxford University   

         Press, 2008.  xxvii, 373 p.                               

         ISBN : 9780199208531.                                     

         658.4063           40739                                  

                                                                   

         ** Technological innovation; Innovation                   

                                                                   

   15  Duff, Dermot                                                

         Project management: a practical guide / Duff, Dermot.--   

         New Delhi: Viva Books, 2015.  vi, 96 p.                   

         (Management briefs essential insights for busy managers). 

         ISBN : 9788130930688.                                     

         658.404           40764                                   

                                                                   

         ** Project management; Managing risk; Managing costs      

                                                                   

   16  Enarson, Elaine                                             

         Women gender and disaster: global issues and initiatives  

         / Enarson, Elaine.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2009.  xviii, 380 p 

         ISBN : 9789351502395.                                     

         363.348082           40731                                

         ** Women gender; Women-Social;                            

                                                                   

   17  Freedman, David                                             

         Statistics / Freedman, David.--4th ed.-- New Delhi: Viva  

         Books, 2015.  xvi, 576 p.                                 

         ISBN : 9788130915876.                                     

         519.5           40759                                     

         ** Statistics; Mathematics statistics                     

                                                                   

   18  Gabay, Jonathan                                             

         Brand psychology: consumer perceptions, corporate         

         reputations / Gabay, Jonathan.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page,   

         2015.  430 p.                                             

         ISBN : 9780749471736.                                     

         658.827           40830                                   

                                                                   

         ** Branding-Marketing; Brand management; Customer loyalty 

          Corporate image; Brand psychology                        



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                         NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2015 

 

 5 

                                                                   

   19  Gardener, Mark                                              

         Beginning R the statistical programming language /        

         Gardener, Mark.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2015.  xxvii,   

         475 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9788126541201.                                     

         658.47           40687                                    

                                                                   

         ** Beginning-R; Statistical programming; R                

                                                                   

   20  Gautier, Chantal                                            

         The psychology of work: insights into successful working  

         practices / Gautier, Chantal.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page,    

         2015.  iv, 200 p.                                         

         ISBN : 9780749468347.                                     

         158.7           40756(Out)                                

                                                                   

         ** Employee motivation; Corporate culture; Motivation     

                              

                                      

   21  Gobillot, Emmanuel                                          

         Follow the leader: the one thing great leaders have that  

         great followers want / Gobillot, Emmanuel.-- New Delhi:   

         Kogan Page, 2013.  xiii, 199 p.                           

         ISBN : 9780749469054.                                     

         658.4092           40797                                  

                                                                   

         ** Leadership; Leader-Ability; Leader-Character           

                     

                                               

   22  Gopalan, Pritha                                             

         PPP paradox: promise and perils of public-private         

         partnership in education / Gopalan, Pritha.-- New Delhi:  

         Sage Publications, 2013.  xx, 152 p.                      

         ISBN : 9788132111283.                                     

         379.3           40732                                     

                                                                   

         ** Privatization-Education; Public schools; Education;  Educational change                                        

                            

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                         NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2015 

 

 6 

                                        

   23  Goyal, Omita                                                

         Interrogating women's leadership and empowerment / Goyal, 

         Omita.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2015.  xxii, 267 p 

         ISBN : 9789351500797.                                     

         658.4092           40733                                  

                                                                   

         ** Leadership; Leadership-Women                           

                                                                   

   24  Gulati, Leela                                               

         A space of her own: personal narratives of twelve women / 

         Gulati, Leela.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2014.  275p .                                                         

         ISBN : 9788132117964.                                     

         305.42           40736                                    

                                                                   

         ** Women-Biography; Women-Social conditions; Mothers;     

         Daughters; Women                                          

              

                                                      

   25  Hamilton, Gary G                                            

         The market makers: how retailers are reshaping the global 

         economy / Hamilton, Gary G.-- Oxford: Oxford University   

         Press, 2011.  xv, 364 p.                                  

         ISBN : 9780199590179.                                     

         658.8           40834                                     

                                                                   

         ** Marketing management; Marketing; Market makers         

 

 

   26  Hettige, Siri                                               

         Governance, conflict and development in South Asia:       

         perspectives from India, Nepal and Sri Lanka / Hettige,   

         Siri.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2015.  xi, 293 p.   

         (Governance, conflict and civic action: volume 6).        

         ISBN : 9789351501008.                                     

         338.954           40723                                   

                                                                   

         ** Economic development-History; Social conflict-History  

           

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                         NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2015 

 

 7 

                                                         

   27  Hynes, Garry                                                

         Marketing skills: a practical guide / Hynes, Garry.-- New 

         Delhi: Viva Books, 2015.  vi, 90 p.                       

         (Management briefs essential insights for busy managers). 

         ISBN : 9788130930695.                                     

         658.8           40763                                     

                                                                   

         ** Marketing skills; Marketing management                 

                                                                   

   28  Jagadeesan, S                                               

         The Sardar Sarovar project: assessing economic and social 

         impacts / Jagadeesan, S.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2015.  xviii, 

         312 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9789351501268.                                     

         333.9115           40734                                  

                                                                   

         ** Sardar Sarovar; Sarovar project;                       

                                                                   

   29  Ledlow, Gerald Jerry R                                      

         Leadership for health professionals: theory, skills, and  

         applications / Ledlow, Gerald Jerry R.-- Burlington:      

         World Headquarters, 2014.  xxv, 445 p.                    

         ISBN : 9781284026887.                                     

         658.4092           40872                                  

                                                                   

         ** Leadership; Professional competence; Administrative    

         personnel                                                 

                                                                   

   30  Lennon, Frank Scott                                         

         Performance management: developing people and performance 

         / Lennon, Frank Scott.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2015.     

         vi, 102 p.                                                

         ISBN : 9788130930657.                                     

         658.3125           40762(Out)                             

                                                                   

         ** Performance management                                 

                 

 

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                         NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2015 

 

 8 

                                                   

   31  Lippman, Matthew                                            

         Law and society / Lippman, Matthew.-- New Delhi: Sage,    

         2014.  xiv, 576 p.                                        

         ISBN : 9781412987547.                                     

         340.115           40725                                   

                                                                   

         ** Sociological-Law; Law-Philosophy; Law-Society          

                

                                                    

   32  Lopez, Shane J                                              

         Positive psychology: the scientific and practical         

         explorations of human strengths / Lopez, Shane J.--3rd ed 

         -- New Delhi: Sage, 2015.  xxvi, 571 p.                   

         ISBN : 9781452276434.                                     

         150.198           40727                                   

                                                                   

         ** Positive psychology; Human strengths; Psychology       

                    

                                                

   33  Manners-Bell, John                                          

         Supply chain risk: understanding emerging threats to      

         global supply chains / Manners-Bell, John.-- New Delhi:   

         Kogan Page, 2014.  vii, 248 p.                            

         ISBN : 9780749471101.                                     

         658.7           40768                                     

                                                                  

         ** Risk management; Business logistics; Materials         

         management                                                

                                                                   

   34  McClay, Renie                                               

         The art of modern sales management: driving performance   

         in a connected world / McClay, Renie.-- New Delhi: Viva   

         Books, 2015.  viii, 199 p.                                

         ISBN : 9788130930817.                                     

         658.81           40758                                    

                                                                   

         ** Sales management; Modern sales                         

                       

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                         NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2015 

 

 9 

                                             

   35  Mena, Carlos                                                

         Leading procurement strategy: driving value through the   

         supply chain / Mena, Carlos.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page,     

         2014.  xviii, 229 p.                                      

         ISBN : 9780749470333.                                     

         658.72           40805                                    

                                                                   

         ** Industrial procurement; Industrial Management;         

         Management science                                        

                                                                   

   36  O'Brien, Jonathan                                           

         Supplier relationship management: unlocking the hidden    

         value in your supply base / O'Brien, Jonathan.-- New      

         Delhi: Kogan Page, 2014.  xiii, 407 p.                    

         ISBN : 9780749468064.                                     

         658.7           40770                                     

                                                                   

         ** Purchasing; Industrial procurement; Customer relations 

          Business logistics                                       

                                                                   

   37  Osterwalder, Alex                                           

         Value proposition design: how to create products and      

         services customers want get started with / Osterwalder,   

         Alex.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2014.  xxv, 290 p.        

         ISBN : 9788126553075.                                     

         658.4012           40683                                  

                                                                   

         ** Business strategy                                      

                                                                   

   38  Ostewalder, Alexander                                       

         Business model generation: a handbook for visionaries,    

         game changers, and challengers / Ostewalder, Alexander.-- 

         New Delhi: Wiley India, 2015.  278 p.                     

         ISBN : 9788126533671.                                     

         658.4012           40698                                  

                                                                   

         ** Business strategy; Business model                      

                      

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                         NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2015 

 

 10 

                                              

   39  Phillips, Patricia Pulliam                                  

         ASTD handbook of measuring and evaluating training /      

         Phillips, Patricia Pulliam.-- New Delhi: Viva Books, 2015 

         xxii, 465 p.                                              

         ISBN : 9788130930886.                                     

         658.3124           40760                                  

                                                                   

         ** Measuring; Training-Evaluating; Planning-Evaluating    

                                                                   

   40  Prasad, R N                                                 

         Fundamentals of business analytics / Prasad, R N.-- New   

         Delhi: Wiley, 2014.  xxii, 326 p.                         

         ISBN : 9788126532032.                                     

         658.47           40690; CD40690(Ref.)                     

                                                                   

         ** Business analytics; Analytics                          

                                                                   

   41  Price, Christopher                                          

         Building performance dashboards and balanced scorecards:  

         with SQL server reporting services / Price, Christopher.- 

         New Delhi: Wiley India, 2014.  xxiii, 288 p.              

         ISBN : 9788126546152.                                     

         658.4038           40685                                  

                                                                   

         ** Building performance; Balanced scorecards;             

                                                                   

   42  Ramesh, Jairam                                              

         Green signals: ecology, growth, and democracy in India /  

         Ramesh, Jairam.-- New Delhi: Oxford University Press,     

         2015.  604 p.                                             

         ISBN : 9780199457526.                                     

         338.954           40842                                   

                                                                   

         ** Sustainable development-Government policy;             

         Environmental economics                                   

                            

 

 

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                         NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2015 

 

 11 

                                        

   43  Rego, Armenio                                               

         The virtues of leadership: contemporary challenges for    

         global managers / Rego, Armenio.-- Oxford: Oxford         

         University Press, 2012.  xiv, 222 p.                      

         ISBN : 9780199653867.                                     

         658.4092           40840                                  

                                                                   

         ** Leadership; Global managers; Managers                  

                                                                   

   44  Richards, Gwynne                                            

         Warehouse management: a complete guide to improving       

         efficiency and minimizing costs in the modern warehouse / 

         Richards, Gwynne.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2014. 

         xvi, 327 p.                                               

         ISBN : 9780749469344.                                     

         658.785           40766                                   

 

         ** Warehouse management; Business logistics; Materials    

         management                                                

                                                                   

   45  Rodrigues, Usha M                                           

         Indian news media: from observer to participant /         

         Rodrigues, Usha M.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2015.  

         xiv, 240 p.                                               

         ISBN : 9789351500506.                                     

         302.23           40737                                    

                                                                   

         ** Press-History; Mass media; Journalism-History          

                                                                   

   46  Scott-Lennon, Frank                                         

         HR for line managers: best practice / Scott-Lennon, Frank 

         -- New Delhi, Viva Books.  2015 p.                        

         (Management briefs essential insights for busy managers). 

         ISBN : 9788130930701.                                     

         658.3           40761(Out)                                

                                                                   

         ** HR managers; HR; Personal management                   

                      

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                         NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2015 

 

 12 

                                              

   47  Siddiqui, Iqtidar Hussain                                   

         Delhi sultanate: urbanization and social change /         

         Siddiqui, Iqtidar Hussain.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Viva     

         Books, 2014.  xii, 250 p.                                 

         ISBN : 9788130923215.                                     

         954.56           40796                                    

                                                                   

         ** Delhi sultanate; Social change; Political economy;     

         Public welfare                                            

                     

                                               

   48  Sosinsky, Barrie                                            

         Cloud computing bible / Sosinsky, Barrie.-- New Delhi:    

         Wiley India, 2015.  xxviii, 496 p.                        

         ISBN : 9788126529803.                                     

         005.131           40691                                   

                                                                   

         ** Cloud computing; Computing bible                       

                  

                                                  

   49  Tung, Humphrey K K                                          

         Professional financial computing using excel and VBA /    

         Tung, Humphrey K K.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2010.  ix,  

         353 p.                                                    

         ISBN : 9788126550999.                                     

         332.0285           40682; CD40682(Ref.)                   

                                                                   

         ** Financial engineering-VBA; Excel                       

                                                                   

   50  Vengedasalam, Deviga                                        

         Principles of economics / Vengedasalam, Deviga.--3rd ed.- 

         New Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2013.  xx, 388 p.     

         ISBN : 9789834712754.                                     

         330           40825                                       

                                                                   

         ** Economics; Microeconomics                              

 

 

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                         NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2015 

 

 13 

 

   51  Weiss, Alan                                                 

         Understanding human performance: how to design,           

         implement, evaluate and improve your business through     

         measuring engaging / Weiss, Alan.-- New Delhi: Viva Books 

         , 2015.  xii, 207p.                                       

         (Who's got your back?)                                    

         ISBN : 9788130930473.                                     

         658.3125           40772(Out)                             

                                                                   

         ** Human performance; Employees; Performance management   

                                                                   

   52  Wilson, Carol                                               

         Performance coaching: a complete guide to best practice   

         coaching and training / Wilson, Carol.-- New Delhi: Kogan 

         Page, 2014.  xxv, 381 p.                                  

         ISBN : 9780749470319.                                     

         658.3125           40771(Out)                             

                                                                   

         ** Performance management                                 

                                                                   

   53  Winston, Wayne L                                            

         Marketing analytics: data-driven techniques with          

         Microsoft excel / Winston, Wayne L.-- New Delhi: Wiley    

         India, 2014.  xxx, 690 p.                                 

         ISBN : 9788126548620.                                     

         658.47           40684                                    

                                                                   

         ** Marketing analytics; Microsoft excel; Excel;           

                                                                   

   54  Zumel, Nina                                                 

         Practical data science with R / Zumel, Nina.-- New Delhi: 

         Dreamtech Press, 2014.  xxiv, 389 p.                      

         ISBN : 9789351194378.                                     

         658.47           40694                                    

                                                                   

         ** R; Practical data; Big data'; Analytics 

                                                                                         

** - Keywords  
 

 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                         NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2015 

 

 14 

 

TITLE INDEX 
 

        TITLE      S. No. New Arrivals                          

 
       The art of modern sales management: driving                 

        performance in a connected world : McClay,                 

        Renie                                           34         

       ASTD handbook of measuring and evaluating                   

        training : Phillips, Patricia Pulliam           39         

                                                                   

       Beginning R the statistical programming                     

        language : Gardener, Mark                       19         

       Beyond the Arab spring: authoritarianism and                

        democratization in the Arab world : Brynen,                

        Rex                                             6          

       Brand psychology: consumer perceptions,                     

        corporate reputations : Gabay, Jonathan         18         

       Building performance dashboards and balanced                

        scorecards: with SQL server reporting services             

        : Price, Christopher                            41         

       Business model generation: a handbook for                   

        visionaries, game changers, and challengers :              

        Ostewalder, Alexander                           38         

       Business model you: a one-page method for                   

        reinventing your career : Clark, Tim            10         

                                                                   

       Cloud computing bible : Sosinsky, Barrie         48         

       The concise time management and personal                    

        development : Adair, John                       1          

                                                                   

       Delhi sultanate: urbanization and social change             

        : Siddiqui, Iqtidar Hussain                     47         

       Doing your business research project : Beech,               

        John                                            4          

                                                                   

       Follow the leader: the one thing great leaders              

        have that great followers want : Gobillot,                 

        Emmanuel                                        21         

       Fundamentals of business analytics : Prasad, R              

        N                                               40         

                                                                   

       Games of strategy : Dixit, Avinash               13         

       Gender issues in water and sanitation                       

        programmes: lessons from India : Cronin, Aidan             

        A                                               11         

       Governance, conflict and development in South               

        Asia: perspectives from India, Nepal and Sri               

        Lanka : Hettige, Siri                           26         

       Green signals: ecology, growth, and democracy               

        in India : Ramesh, Jairam                       42         

                                                                   

       HR for line managers: best practice :                       

        Scott-Lennon, Frank                             46         



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                         NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2015 

 

 15 

                                                           

         

       Indian news media: from observer to participant             

        : Rodrigues, Usha M                             45         

       Inspiring leadership: learning from great                   

        leaders : Adair, John                           2          

       Interrogating women's leadership and                        

        empowerment : Goyal, Omita                      23         

                                                                   

       Law and society : Lippman, Matthew               31         

       Leadership for health professionals: theory,                

        skills, and applications : Ledlow, Gerald                  

        Jerry R                                         29         

       Leadership psychology: how the best leaders                 

        inspire their people : Cutler, Alan             12         

       Leading procurement strategy: driving value                 

        through the supply chain : Mena, Carlos         35         

                                                                   

       Making sense of change management: a complete               

        guide to the models, tools and techniques of               

        organizational change : Cameron, Esther         7          

       The management of technological innovation:                 

        strategy and practice : Dodgson, Mark           14         

       The market makers: how retailers are reshaping              

        the global economy : Hamilton, Gary G           25         

       Marketing analytics: data-driven techniques                 

        with Microsoft excel : Winston, Wayne L         53         

       Marketing skills: a practical guide : Hynes,                

        Garry                                           27         

                                                                   

       Performance coaching: a complete guide to best              

        practice coaching and training : Wilson, Carol  52         

       Performance management : Ashdown, Linda          3          

       Performance management: developing people and               

        performance : Lennon, Frank Scott               30         

       Positive psychology: the scientific and                     

        practical explorations of human strengths :                

        Lopez, Shane J                                  32         

       PPP paradox: promise and perils of                          

        public-private partnership in education :                  

        Gopalan, Pritha                                 22         

       Practical data science with R : Zumel, Nina      54         

       Principles of econometrics: a modern approach               

        using Eviews : Bhaumik, Sankar Kumar            5          

       Principles of economics : Vengedasalam, Deviga   50         

       Professional financial computing using excel                

        and VBA : Tung, Humphrey K K                    49         

       Project management: a practical guide : Duff,               

        Dermot                                          15         

       The psychology of work: insights into                       

        successful working practices : Gautier,                    

        Chantal                                         20         

                                                           

         

       The Sardar Sarovar project: assessing economic              

        and social impacts : Jagadeesan, S              28         



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                         NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2015 

 

 16 

       A space of her own: personal narratives of                  

        twelve women : Gulati, Leela                    24         

       Statistics : Freedman, David                     17         

       Supplier relationship management: unlocking the             

        hidden value in your supply base : O'Brien,                

        Jonathan                                        36         

       Supply chain risk: understanding emerging                   

        threats to global supply chains : Manners-Bell             

       , John                                           33         

                                                                   

       The talent powered organization: strategies for             

        globalization, talent management and high                  

        performance : Cheese, Peter                     9          

                                                                   

       Understanding human performance: how to design,             

        implement, evaluate and improve your business              

        through measuring engaging : Weiss, Alan        51         

       Understanding India: cultural influences on                 

        Indian television commercials : Chattopadhyay,             

        Rohitashya                                      8          

                                                                   

       Value proposition design: how to create                     

        products and services customers want get                   

        started with : Osterwalder, Alex                37         

       The virtues of leadership: contemporary                     

        challenges for global managers : Rego, Armenio  43         

                                                                   

       Warehouse management: a complete guide to                   

        improving efficiency and minimizing costs in               

        the modern warehouse : Richards, Gwynne         44         

       Women gender and disaster: global issues and        16  

        initiatives  

 

     



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                         NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2015 

 

 17 

 
 

AUTHOR INDEX 
 

AUTHOR      S. No. New Arrivals                                                
       

      Acharya, Seema                                    40         

      Adair, John                                       1-2        

      Allen, Melanie                                    1          

      Ashdown, Linda                                    3          

                                                                   

      Bagchi, Jasodhara                                 24         

      Barry, Fergus                                     30         

      Beech, John                                       4          

      Bhaumik, Sankar Kumar                             5          

      Brynen, Rex                                       6          

                                                                   

      Cameron, Esther                                   7          

      Chakrabarti, Dhar P G                             16         

      Chattopadhyay, Rohitashya                         8          

      Cheese, Peter                                     9          

      Christopher, Martin                               35         

      Clark, Tim                                        10         

      Clegg, Stewart                                    43         

      Coppola, M Nicholas                               29         

      Craig, Elizabeth                                  9          

      Cronin, Aidan A                                   11         

      Cunha, Miguel Pina e                              43         

      Cutler, Alan                                      12         

                                                                   

      Dixit, Avinash                                    13         

      Dodgson, Mark                                     14         

      Duff, Dermot                                      15         

                                                                   

      Enarson, Elaine                                   16         

                                                                   

      Freedman, David                                   17         

                                                                   

      Gabay, Jonathan                                   18         

      Gann, David                                       14         

      Gardener, Mark                                    19         

      Gautier, Chantal                                  20         

      Gerharz, Eva                                      26         

      Gobillot, Emmanuel                                21         

      Gopalan, Pritha                                   22         

      Goyal, Omita                                      23         

      Green, Mike                                       7          

      Gulati, Leela                                     24         

                                                                   

      Hamilton, Gary G                                  25         

      Hettige, Siri                                     26         

      Hoek, Remko Van                                   35         

      Hynes, Garry                                      27         

                                                                   

      Jagadeesan, S                                     28         



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                         NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2015 

 

 18 

      Jorgensen, Adam                                   41         

                                                                   

      Khan, Omer                                        51         

      Knight, Devin                                     41         

      Kumar, Dinesh M                                   28         

                                                                   

      Lai, Donny C F                                    49         

      Ledlow, Gerald Jerry R                            29         

      Lennon, Frank Scott                               30         

      Lippman, Matthew                                  31         

      Lopez, Shane J                                    32         

                                                                   

      Manners-Bell, John                                33         

      McClay, Renie                                     34         

      Mehta, Pradeep K                                  11         

      Mena, Carlos                                      35         

      Moore, Pete W                                     6          

      Mount, John                                       54         

                                                                   

      O'Brien, Jonathan                                 36         

      Oseterwalder, Alexander                           10         

      Osterwalder, Alex                                 37         

      Ostewalder, Alexander                             38         

                                                                   

      Pedrotti, Jennifer Teramoto                       32         

      Petrovic, Misha                                   25         

      Phillips, Patricia Pulliam                        39         

      Pigneur, Yves                                     10,37-38   

      Pisani, Robert                                    17         

      Prakash, Anjal                                    11         

      Prasad, R N                                       40         

      Price, Christopher                                41         

      Purves, Roger                                     17         

                                                                   

      Quilliam, John                                    15         

                                                                   

      Ramesh, Jairam                                    42         

      Ranganathan, Maya                                 45         

      Rego, Armenio                                     43         

      Reiley, David                                     13         

      Richards, Gwynne                                  44         

      Rodrigues, Usha M                                 45         

                                                                   

      Salloukh, Bassel F                                6          

      Salter, Ammon                                     14         

      Scott-Lennon, Frank                               46         

      Senauer, Benjamin                                 25         

      Siddiqui, Iqtidar Hussain                         47         

      Skeath, Susan                                     13         

      Snyder, C R                                       32         

      Sosinsky, Barrie                                  48         

                                                                   

      Thomas, Robert J                                  9          

      Tung, Humphrey K K                                49         

                                                                   

      Vengedasalam, Deviga                              50         



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                         NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2015 

 

 19 

                                                                   

      Weiss, Alan                                       51         

      Wilson, Carol                                     52         

      Winston, Wayne L                                  53         

      Wong, Michael C S                                 49         

 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                         NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2015 

 

 20 

 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD    S. No. New Arrivals                       
 

      Administrative personnel                          29         

      Advertising                                       8          

      Analytics                                         40,54      

      Arab spring                                       6          

      Authoritarianism                                  6          

                                                                   

      Balanced scorecards                               41         

      Beginning                                                    

         -R                                             19         

      Big data'                                         54         

      Brand management                                  18         

      Brand psychology                                  18         

      Branding                                                     

         -Marketing                                     18         

      Building performance                              41         

      Business                                                     

         -Research methodology                          4          

      Business analytics                                40         

      Business logistics                                33,36,44   

      Business method                                   10         

      Business model                                    10,38      

      Business strategy                                 37-38      

                                                                   

      Case studies                                      11         

      Cloud computing                                   48         

      Computing bible                                   48         

      Corporate culture                                 20         

      Corporate image                                   18         

      Customer loyalty                                  18         

      Customer relations                                36         

                                                                   

      Daughters                                         24         

      Delhi sultanate                                   47         

      Democratization                                   6          

                                                                   

      Econometrics                                      5          

      Economic development                                         

         -History                                       26         

      Economics                                         50         

      Education                                         22         

      Educational change                                22         

      Employee motivation                               20         

      Employees                                         3,51       

      Environmental economics                           42         

      Eviews                                            5          

      Excel                                             49,53      

                                                                   

      Financial engineering                                        

         -VBA                                           49         



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                         NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2015 

 

 21 

                                                                   

      Game theory                                       13         

      Games                                             13         

      Global managers                                   43         

      Globalization                                     9          

                                                                   

      HR                                                46         

      HR managers                                       46         

      Human performance                                 51         

      Human strengths                                   32         

                                                                   

      Industrial Management                             35         

      Industrial procurement                            35-36      

      Information management technology                 7          

      Innovation                                        14         

                                                                   

      Journalism                                                   

         -History                                       45         

                                                                   

      Law                                                          

         -Philosophy                                    31         

         -Society                                       31         

      Leader                                                       

         -Ability                                       21         

         -Character                                     21         

      Leadership                                        2,12,21,23 

                                                        29,43      

         -Women                                         23         

      Leadership psychology                             12         

      Leadership skills                                 2          

                                                                   

      Management science                                35         

      Managers                                          43         

      Managing costs                                    15         

      Managing risk                                     15         

      Market makers                                     25         

      Marketing                                         25         

      Marketing analytics                               53         

      Marketing management                              25,27      

      Marketing skills                                  27         

      Mass media                                        45         

      Materials management                              33,44      

      Mathematics statistics                            17         

      Measuring                                         39         

      Microeconomics                                    50         

      Microsoft excel                                   53         

      Modern sales                                      34         

      Mothers                                           24         

      Motivation                                        20         

                                                                   

      Organizational change                                        

         -Management                                    7          

                                                                   

      Performance management                            3,9,30,    

                                                        51-52      

      Personal development                              1          



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                         NEW ARRIVALS, MAY 2015 

 

 22 

      Personal management                               9,46       

      Personnel management                              3          

      Planning                                                     

         -Evaluating                                    39         

      Political economy                                 47         

      Positive psychology                               32         

      Practical data                                    54         

      Press                                                        

         -History                                       45         

         

      Privatization                                                

         -Education                                     22         

      Professional competence                           29         

      Project management                                15         

      Psychology                                        32         

      Public schools                                    22         

      Public welfare                                    47         

      Purchasing                                        36         

                                                                   

      R                                                 19,54      

      Reengineering management                          7          

      Research methodology                              4          

      Risk management                                   33         

                                                                   

      Sales management                                  34         

      Sardar Sarovar                                    28         

      Sarovar project                                   28         

      Social change                                     47         

      Social conflict                                              

         -History                                       26         

      Sociological                                                 

         -Law                                           31         

      Statistical programming                           19         

      Statistics                                        17         

      Strategic games                                   13         

      Sustainable development                                      

         -Government policy                             42         

                                                                   

      Talent management                                 9          

      Technological innovation                          14         

      Television                                        8          

      Television advertising                            8          

      Time management                                   1          

      Training                                                     

         -Evaluating                                    39         

                                                                   

      Warehouse management                              44         

      Water supply                                                 

         -Rural India                                   11         

      Women                                             24         

         -Biography                                     24         

         -Rural development                             11         

         -Social                                        16         

         -Social conditions                             24 

 


